
Innovative School Model Renovations - Phase 2
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet -Bid 3538

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Schools Doug Shover douglas.shover@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Adam Finck adam.finck@knoxschools.org
Skilled Services Eric Rochat 865-244-8036 eric@skservicesllc.com
Skilled Services Rob Smith 865-244-9191 robsmith@skservicesllc.com
GCE Construction Emily Gaylor 423-201-9836 emily@gceco.net
Curtis Guignard Four Seasons 865-219-7730 estimating@fourseasonscorp.com
Brandon Hindman Lucky Fencing & Remodeling 865-604-3103 luckyfencing.brandon@gmail.com
Lewis Group Jake Thomas jthomas@lewisgroup.net
DIA Jarrod Arellano jarellano@dia-arch.com
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